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University Policies and Procedures
The Saint Peter’s University’s Student Code of Conduct was established to preserve and safeguard the learning
environment, the community, properties, and processes that support University functions and our academic mission.
  Inspired by our Jesuit and Catholic identity, Saint Peter’s University provides our diverse community of learners
with individual attention where students are inspired to excel intellectually, lead ethically, serve compassionately
and promote justice in our ever-changing urban and global environment.  Students who violate the Student Code
of Conduct will be subject to disciplinary sanctions which promote their own personal development, protect the
University community, and maintain order and stability on campus.

Saint Peter’s University students agree to abide by, to become fully acquainted with, and comply with the University’s
policies. A list of the applicable polices to the Student Code of Conduct can be found below in alphabetical order.

Alcohol Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/alcohol/)

Bystander Intervention Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/bystander/)

Disorderly Behavior Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/disorderlybehavior/)

Drug & Controlled Substances Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/
controlledsubstances/)

Elevator Misuse Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/elevatormisuse/)

Failure to Comply Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/failuretocomply/)

Fire Safety Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/firesafety/)

Gambling Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/gambling/)

Guest Visitation Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/guestvisitation/)

Hazing Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/hazing/)

Health & Safety Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/healthandsafety/)

Impersonation Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/impersonation/)

Key & Lock Misuse Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/keyandlock/)

Network Misuse Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/networkmisuse/)

Noise Control Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/noisecontrol/)

OneCard ID Misuse Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/onecardidmisuse/)

Prohibited Items Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/prohibiteditems/)

Retaliation Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/retaliation/)

Smoking Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/smoking/)

Solicitation Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/solicitation/)

Theft Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/theftpolicy/)

Threatening Behavior Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/threateningbehavior/)

Trademark Misuse Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/trademarkmisuse/)

Unauthorized Entry or Exit Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/
unauthorizedentry/)
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Unauthorized Recording Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/
unauthorizedrecording/)

Unauthorized Room Change Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/
unauthorizedroomchange/)

Vandalism Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/vandalism/)

Violations of the Law Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/violationsofthelaw/)

Weapons or Dangerous Devices Policy (catalogs.saintpeters.edu/handbook/collegepoliciesandprocedures/weapons/)
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